
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

! !
!

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

下

下

丐

丐

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌
"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌"丌
"丌

"丌
"丌"丌"丌

"丌
"丌"丌"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌
"丌
"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌 "丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

!丘

!丘!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘
!丘

!丘

!丘
!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘
!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!两

!两

!两

!两

!丐

!丐

!丘

丨

丨
丨

丨丨
丨
丨丨
丨

丨丨 丨
丨

丨

丨

丨

丨
丨

丨
丨
丨丨
丨

丨
丨

丨丨
丨丨丨

丨

丨丨丨
丨丨
丨

丨
丨

丨丨 丨

丨

丨丨
丨

丨丨丨丨
丨丨
丨丨
丨丨丨

丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨 丨丨

丨

丨丨丨丨丨
丨丨丨
丨
丨
丨
丨 丨

丨
丨

丨
丨
丨

丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨

丨丨

丨
丨丨丨

丨

丨丨丨丨
丨

丨丨 丨丨
丨

丨丨丨丨
丨丨丨丨丨丨丨

丨丨丨丨丨丨
丨
丨

丨 丨
丨 丨

丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨
丨
丨
丨丨丨

丨丨丨丨丨
丨丨

丨丨丨丨
丨丨丨

丨丨
丨丨丨丨

丨
丨丨
丨

丨丨丨

丨
丨

丨丨丨丨 丨丨
丨

丨
丨

丨丨
丨
丨

丨
丨丨丨丨丨 丨丨

丨丨

丨丨丨丨

丨丨丨
丨

丨
丨

丨丨丨

丨

丨
丨丨丨

丨丨

丨

丨
丨

丨
丨

丨
丨

丨
丨

丨丨
丨丨

丨丨

丨丨
丨
丨

丨丨丨丨丨丨
丨丨

丨
丨丨

丨

丨
丨丨
丨丨
丨丨
丨

丨

丨
丨丨丨

丨

丨丨

丨

丨丨

丨

丨
!丐

丨
丨
丨丨丨

丨
丨丨丨
丨

丨
丨
丨
丨
丨

丨
丨丨

丨
丨丨
丨
丨
丨
丨

丨

丨
丨丨
丨

丨
丨

丨
丨

丨

丨

丨
丨
丨

丨
丨
丨丨

丨
丨

丨丨
丨

丨

丨丨
丨丨

丨丨

丨丨

丨丨

丨

丨
丨

丨丨
丨

丨

丨
丨

丨

丨
丨
丨

丨
丨

丨

丨

丨
丨

丨
丨

丨丨
丨
丨

丨
丨丨

丨
!两

丨

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

㈠

ペ

ボ

ョ

ペ

ペ

ボ ボ

ボ

ボ ボ

ボ

ミ

ミ
ョ レ

ボ

レ

ペ

ペ
ョ

ョ

ペ

ペ
ペ

ペ
ペ ペ

ペ

ボ
ボ

ボ

ボ

い1え

つえ

そえ

か1え

た1え

たえ

か2え

か3え

ねえ
かえ

れえ

よえ
るえ

ぬ1え
ぬえ

ぬ2え
わえ

ちえ

りえ

イ

ほ2え

ほ1え
ほえ

ほ3え
へ2え

い2え

ね1え

ろえ

へえ
へ1え

はえ

ロ

とえ

ね2

  え
るえた

い4えた

い5えた

い3えた

いえ

れ

 えぐた
そえぐた

ほえた

ちえた

へえた

わえた

りえた

は2た

はえた
      は1

  えた

イ1た

い2えた

いえた

い1えたぬえぞ

イぞ

にえた

とえた

いぬ なぜ

ぬ5えた

ろけねぞ

はなねぞ

   わ1えた

ロた
ぬ2えた

ぬ1えた

ぬ4えた

ぬえた
ぬ6えた

りえ

イ

わえ

ぬ3

  えたとえ

へえ

る1え

る2え

はえ
いえ

いえ
イ

へえは1え

イ1

にえ
ほ1え

そ1えぐた

たえぐたかえぐた

よえた

るえぐた

わえぐた

にえほえ

かえ

はえ

へえ
とえ

ちえりえぬえ

よえ

よ1えた

ぬ8

  え   た

ぬ7えた

ちえ

るえ

り1え

ほえ
にえ

ちえ

りえ

とえ

ほえ

へえ

にえ

ぬえ

はえ

ろえ

ろえ

ほえ

はえ

ロ

ロハ

ハ

ハ

るえ

イ

にえ

ニ

ハ

ぬえ

ロ

イ

はえ

ロ

ろえ

る2え
は3え

りえ

に1え

ハ

ロた

ろえた

にえ

321ね

322ね

323えぐ

324ね

330

327

325ね

豆酘内院 龍良山

豆酘龍良山

浅
藻林道

西
龍

良

林

道

西

龍

良

林

道

西

龍

良

支

線

3
5
0

3
0
0

5
5
0

5
0
0

4
5
0

4
0

0

2
5
0

200

3
5
0

3
0
0

2

0

0

1
5
0

2

0

0

1
5
0

300

250

30
0

2
5
0

50
0

45
0

1
5
0

1
0
0

25
0

5
0
0

4
5
0

2
5
0

2
0
0

1
5
0

1
0
0

100

1
0
0

100

1
0
0

1
0
0

1
0
0

3
0
0

150

作

業

道

作

業

道

作

業

道

0558

0515

1030

50

45

1015

180

955

953

905

230

245

250

260

205

190

200

215

210

225

15

1001

950

40

35

30

25

20

369

11

10

6

5

9

13

51

1007

1010

1005

175

185

12

1000

995

988

914

910

940

935

930

920

235

240

195

作
業
道

-28
,00

0

-28,000

-27
,00

0

-27,000

-26
,00

0

-26,000

-25
,00

0

-25,000

-24
,00

0

-24,000

126,000 126,000

127,000 127,000

128,000 128,000

129,000 129,000

1:5,000
0 500 1,000100 200 300 400 m

第Ⅰ公共座標

九州森林管理局　対馬 森林計画 区

長崎森林管理署　基本図　7　(全14)

令

和

六

年

度

　

第

七

次

策

定

        7.29Ö

-
2
3
.
3

125.6

-
2
3
.
3

129.1

-
2
8
.
6

129.1

-
2
8
.
6

125.6

九

州

森

林

管

理

局

　

長

崎

森

林

管

理

署

対馬 　7
対馬　7 321～325 林班

321～325 林班


